1
les@ghasolutions.com.au  .  ghasolutions.com.au
© GHA SOLUTIONS
M60 Speedy Floor Spring
GLASS DOORS:
FLOOR SPRING
AVAILABLE FINISHES
•	 Mirror

TECHNICAL DETAILS
•	 15mm pivot eith M8 threaded rod
AVAILABLE FINISHES
•	 Satin stainless
TECHNICAL DETAILS
•	 Door arm for floor sring / tapered spindle
87
GLASS DOORS:
OVERHEAD CLOSER
les@ghasolutions.com.au  .  ghasolutions.com.au
© GHA SOLUTIONS
0C86 COC with 20mm Long Spindle for use with KT-22 Patch Fittings
OC35 VVP Concealed Overhead Closer - Double Action Springs
Opening Range 0 to 130 degrees
TECHNICAL DETAILS
•	 OC-35-10-HO: 10Nm (light spring) overhead
concealed closer 90 degree HO
•	 OC-35-10-nonHO: 10Nm (light spring)
overhead concealed closer non hold open
•	 OC-35-15-HO: 15Nm (med spring) overhead
concealed closer 90 degree HO
•	 OC-35-15-nonHO: 15Nm (med  spring)
overhead concealed closer non hold open
•	 OC-35-20-HO: 20Nm (strong spring)
overhead concealed closer 90 degree HO
•	 OC-35-20-nonHO: 20Nm (strong spring)
overhead concealed closer non hold open
•	 Overhead concealed closers come standard
with mounting brackets to mount closer to
frame
TECHNICAL DETAILS
•	 OC-86-90HO-20mm: 15Nm (light spring)
overhead concealed closer, spindle height
20mm, 90 deg HO
•	 OC-86-15-nonHO-20mm: 15Nm (light
spring) overhead concealed closer, spindle
height 20mm, non hold open
•	 OC-86-20-90HO-20mm: 20Nm (med spring)
overhead concealed closer, spindle height
20mm, 90 deg HO
•	 OC-86-20-nonHO-20mm: 20Nm (med
spring) overhead concealed closer, spindle
height 20mm, non hold open
•	 OC-86-28-90HO-20mm: 28Nm (strong
spring) overhead concealed closer, spindle
height 20mm, 90 deg HO
•	 OC-86-28-nonHO-20mm: 28Nm (strong
spring) overhead concealed closer, spindle
height 20mm, non hold open
•	 Overhead concealed closers come standard
with mounting brackets to mount closer to